City of Ocala,

FL

Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER

Doing Business As

Business Issue Date
Location Address

LIC-1001109

LIC-1002154
LIC-1002407

LIC-1002417

LIC-1002378
LIC-1002432

LIC-1002431

LIC-1002423

LIC-1002420

LIC-1002422

LIC-1002421

LIC-1001340

LIC-1002429

Ocala Bingo Hall

Rooted Hair Company
ATS415, LLC

NST Concrete

The Joe Brown Team

My Salon Suites : Nga
Nguyen

Ocala Glass

Recession Wagon
Clothing Apparel & More

Rooted Hair Company :
Sarah Cordell

Rooted Hair Company :
Sheena Adkins

Wear Gloves Inc

Wear Gloves Inc

Affordable Home Repair
by Ralph LLC

1827 E SILVER 12/01/2020
SPRINGS BLVD

712 SE 3rd Ave 12/01/2020

415 /417 NE 25TH 12/03/2020
AVE

3398 SW 74th 12/03/2020
Ave., Unit 102

907 SE 17th Street 12/03/2020

4205 SW 38TH Ct., 12/04/2020
Unit 104

1617 N MAGNOLIA 12/04/2020
AVE

1027 NE 14th St 12/04/2020
712 SE 3RD AVE  12/04/2020
712 SE 3rd Ave 12/04/2020

104 NE9TH ST |  12/04/2020
2572-019-014

833 N. Magnolia  12/04/2020
Ave

2012 NE5TH PL| 12/05/2020
2830-007-014

License Type License Subtype License Status
Amusements Bingo Active
General Business SALON Active
Rentals OFFICE RENTALS Active
Warehouse WAREHOUSE OPERATION Active
General Business ADMIN OFFICE(S) Active
Personal Services NAIL TECHNICIAN Active
General Business Misc. Gen Bus Active
Merchants/Dealers Apparel & Accessories Active
Personal Services COSMETOLOGIST Active
Personal Services COSMETOLOGIST Active
General Business ADMIN OFFICE(S) Active
General Business Misc. Gen Bus Active
General Business ADMIN OFFICE(S) Active




