City of Ocala, FL Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER	Doing Business As	Business Location Address		License Type	License Subtype	License Status
LIC-1001109	Ocala Bingo Hall	1827 E SILVER SPRINGS BLVD	12/01/2020	Amusements	Bingo	Active
LIC-1002154	Rooted Hair Company	712 SE 3rd Ave	12/01/2020	General Business	SALON	Active
LIC-1002407	ATS415, LLC	415 /417 NE 25TH AVE	12/03/2020	Rentals	OFFICE RENTALS	Active
LIC-1002417	NST Concrete	3398 SW 74th Ave., Unit 102	12/03/2020	Warehouse	WAREHOUSE OPERATION	Active
LIC-1002378	The Joe Brown Team	907 SE 17th Street	12/03/2020	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1002432	My Salon Suites : Nga Nguyen	4205 SW 38TH Ct., Unit 104	12/04/2020	Personal Services	NAIL TECHNICIAN	Active
LIC-1002431	Ocala Glass	1617 N MAGNOLIA AVE	12/04/2020	General Business	Misc. Gen Bus	Active
LIC-1002423	Recession Wagon Clothing Apparel & More	1027 NE 14th St	12/04/2020	Merchants/Dealers	Apparel & Accessories	Active
LIC-1002420	Rooted Hair Company : Sarah Cordell	712 SE 3RD AVE	12/04/2020	Personal Services	COSMETOLOGIST	Active
LIC-1002422	Rooted Hair Company : Sheena Adkins	712 SE 3rd Ave	12/04/2020	Personal Services	COSMETOLOGIST	Active
LIC-1002421	Wear Gloves Inc	104 NE 9TH ST 2572-019-014	12/04/2020	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1001340	Wear Gloves Inc	833 N. Magnolia Ave	12/04/2020	General Business	Misc. Gen Bus	Active
	Affordable Home Repair by Ralph LLC	2012 NE 5TH PL 2830-007-014	12/05/2020	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active